SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Integra®
First Choice® DRUJ System
Partial Ulnar / Modular Ulnar Head Implant
1
Integra®
First Choice® DRUJ System
System Overview

Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Partial Ulnar Head Implants
DRUJ-610-1445	 14.5mm head, 4.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1645	 16.0mm head, 4.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1745	 17.5mm head, 4.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1945	 19.0mm head, 4.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1455	 14.5mm head, 5.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1655	 16.0mm head, 5.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1755	 17.5mm head, 5.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1955	 19.0mm head, 5.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1465	 14.5mm head, 6.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1665	 16.0mm head, 6.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1765	 17.5mm head, 6.5mm standard stem
DRUJ-610-1965	 19.0mm head, 6.5mm standard stem
Modular Ulnar Head Implants
MUH-600-H160-WW	 16.0mm head
MUH-600-H175-WW	 17.5mm head
MUH-600-H190-WW	 19.0mm head
MUH-600-S45S-WW	 4.5mm standard stem
MUH-600-S55S-WW	 5.5mm standard stem
MUH-600-S65S-WW	 6.5mm standard stem
MUH-600-S45M-WW	 4.5mm medium stem
MUH-600-S55M-WW	 5.5mm medium stem
MUH-600-S65M-WW	 6.5mm medium stem
MUH-600-S45L-WW	 4.5mm long stem
MUH-600-S55L-WW	 5.5mm long stem
MUH-600-S65L-WW	 6.5mm long stem
Note: To perform a Partial Ulnar Head procedure,
both the Modular Ulnar Head & Partial Ulner Head
instrument sets are needed.
Partial Ulnar Head Instruments
INS-610-00	 Instrument Set
OSG-610-00	 DRUJ Osteotomy Guide
TRL-610-H145-S45	 DRUJ Trial Size 14.5-4.5
TRL-610-H160-S45	 DRUJ Trial Size 16.0-4.5
TRL-610-H175-S45	 DRUJ Trial Size 17.5-4.5
TRL-610-H190-S45	 DRUJ Trial Size 19.0-4.5
TRL-610-H145-S55	 DRUJ Trial Size 14.5-5.5
TRL-610-H160-S55	 DRUJ Trial Size 16.0-5.5
TRL-610-H175-S55	 DRUJ Trial Size 17.5-5.5
TRL-610-H190-S55	 DRUJ Trial Size 19.0-5.5
TRL-610-H145-S65	 DRUJ Trial Size 14.5-6.5
TRL-610-H160-S65	 DRUJ Trial Size 16.0-6.5
TRL-610-H175-S65	 DRUJ Trial Size 17.5-6.5
TRL-610-H190-S65	 DRUJ Trial Size 19.0-6.5
Modular Ulnar Head Instruments
INS-600-00	 Instrument Set
AWL-100-01	 Starter Awl
TRL-600-H160	 MUH Head Trial Size 16.0
TRL-600-H175	 MUH Head Trial Size 17.5
TRL-600-H190	 MUH Head Trial Size 19.0
TRL-600-S45	 MUH Stem Trial Size 4.5
TRL-600-S55	 MUH Stem Trial Size 5.5
TRL-600-S65	 MUH Stem Trial Size 6.5
TRL-600-MED	 MUH Trial Collar Medium
TRL-600-LNG	 MUH Trial Collar Long
OSG-600-00	 MUH Resection Guide
BRH-600-45	 MUH Reamer Size 4.5